City of Palms Figure Skating Club — TEST Fee Schedule

2250 Broadway
Fort Myers, FL 33901

f z : Figure Skating Club

Complete the test application with the check and depot it into the City of Palms FSC box (no cash please). If the
form is incomplete (including all coach’s information), your test will not be scheduled. Turn in your application

early, tests are scheduled first come, first served. Test credit can only be given in case of injury documented by
a physician, or if the test session is cancelled. No refunds or credits are given for test canceled by coaches, due
to schedule conflicts or a retry on a contingent test. Non—Club Members fee are the industry standard of 1.5 x
Home Club test fee, unless Home Club shares Reciprocity.

Skater’s Name: Parent’s Name:

USFS #: Home Club:

Address: City/State/Zip:

Email Address: Phone #:

Partner’s Name (if applicable):

Highest Test Level Passed: MIF FS Dance Pairs

Please circle test(s) requested. Note: Prices listed as home fee/guest fee except pairs. Guest pairs test fees are
the same as free skate guest fees.

Moves in the Field Free Skate Dance Pairs
Pre-Preliminary $55/$82 Pre-Preliminary $45/$67 Each Preliminary  $45/$67 Pre-Juvenile $60 per person
Preliminary $60/$90 Preliminary $50/575 Each Pre-Bronze  $50/$75 Juvenile $65 per person
Pre-]u.venile $65/$97 Pre-Juvenile $55/$82 Each Bronze $55/$82 Intermediate $70 per person
Juvenile _ $70/$105 Juvenile $60/590 Each Pre-Silver $60/590 Novice $75 per person
Inte.rmedlate $75/%$112 Intermediate $65/$97 Each Silver $65/$97 Junior $80 per person
Noche $85/127 Novice $70/$105 Each Pre-Gold $70/$105 Senior $85 per person
]unllor $90/$135 Junior $75/5112 Each Gold $75/5$112 Adult Bronze $65 per person
Szmlor $100/$150 Senior $80/5120 Each International $85/$127 Adult Silver $70 per person
Adult Pre-Bronze$60/$90 Adult Pre-Bronze$50/$75 Juvenile Free $50/$72 Adult Gold $75 per person
Adult Bronze  $65/$97 .

) Adult Bronze $55/$82 Intermediate Free $55/$82
Adult Silver $70/$105 . .
Adult Gold §75/$112 Adult Silver $60/590 Novice Free $60/$90
Adult Gold $65/$97 Junior Free $70/$105
Senior Free $80/5120

Test Fee Sub Total: $

Hospitality Fee: $ $5.00

Total Due: $

Make checks payable to the City of Palms Figure Skating Club. Mail application and payment to Lisa Headen, Test Chair, City of
Palms Figure skating Club, 2250 Broadway Ave, Fort Myers, FL 33901



City of Palms Figure Skating Club - TEST APPLICATION

US Figure Skating Test Requested:

Please list the test(s) you wish to take. If you sign up for both a moves and free skating test at the same level
and do not pass the moves test, you will not be able to take the free skate and any fees paid for the test will
be forfeited. Remember to list each ice dance requested.

Moves: Free skate:

Pairs: Dance:

Please Note: Test will be scheduled on a first-apply, first-serve basis. CPFSC active members are given priority.
A $5.00 hospitality fee will be added to each application. Please submit application and fees no later than two
weeks prior to testing date. NO APPLICATIONS WILL BE CONSIDERED COMPLETE WITHOUT PAYMENT AND
COMPLETED APPLICATION FORM. ALL FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE. There is a $25 fee for any returned
checks.

Late Fee Assessment: A late fee of $25 will be charged for any application received after deadline and
accepted of said applications subject to the discretion of the test chair based on space availability and
schedule flexibility.

In making this application, | understand that it is a privilege to belong to a member club of the United
States Figure Skating Association. | will abide by the rules set forth in the current USFSA Rule Book
regarding test procedures and membership. | will practice good sportsmanship and will be considerate of
all those testing, the persons running the tests and the judges.

Signature of Test Candidate Parent/Guardian (if applicant is under 18)

Required Coaches Information

Coach’s Name: Coach’s Phone Number:

Coach’s Email:

| have fulfilled all the coaches’ compliance requirements and are able to put skaters on the ice for test session.
Yes No
| affirm that this skater is fully prepared to pass the test(s) indicated on this application. Yes No

Coach’s Signature:

If the skater is testing outside of his or her home club, permission to test form the home club is required.

This certifies that , USFSA # is a member
in good standing of the Figure Skating Club. Please send test results to
Signature of Club Official or Test Chair Date
Printed name of Club Official or Test Chair Email of Club Official or Test Chair

Make checks payable to the City of Palms Figure Skating Club. Mail application and payment to Lisa Headen, Test Chair, City of
Palms Figure skating Club, 2250 Broadway Ave, Fort Myers, FL 33901



